
SoFt
Coca Cola
Coca Cola Zero
Fanta Orange
Sprite
Homemade Ice Tea
Homemade Lemonade
Apple Juice
Orange Juice
Fever Tree Indian Tonic
Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic
Fever Tree Ginger Beer

€ 2,80 
€ 2,80 
€ 2,80 
€ 2,80 
€ 4,50 
€ 4,50 
€ 4,00 
€ 4,00 
€ 3,50 
€ 3,50 
€ 3,50 

ApeRO
Campari Orange
Aperol Spritz
Limoncello Spritz 
Martini Rosso
Martini Bianco
Porto (Red / White)
Ricard
Coupe Fleur

€ 9,50 
€ 9,50 
€ 9,50 
€ 5,50 
€ 6,00 
€ 6,00 
€ 6,00 
€ 7,50

D
rinks



DRafT BeeR
Stella Artois 25cl / 50cl
Goose IPA 25cl / 50cl
Victoria 33cl
Leffe Blond 33cl
Tripel Karmeliet 33cl

Curious about our local draft?

€ 3,20 / € 6,00 
€ 4,00 / € 7,00

€ 5,00 
€ 5,00 
€ 5,20 

5,0%
5,9%
8,5%
6,6%
8,4%

bOttLeD BeeR
Corona
Desperados 
Duvel
‘t Ijwit
Bolleke De Konick 
La Chouffe
Leffe Bruin
Liefmans on the rocks
Omer
Stella Artois
Corona
Leffe Blond
Liefmans on the rocks

€ 5,00 
€ 5,00 
€ 5,20 
€ 4,00
€ 4,00
€ 4,50 
€ 4,50 
€ 4,00 
€ 4,50 
€ 3,20
€ 5,00 
€ 4,00 
€ 4,00 

4,5%
5,9%
8,5%
6,5%
5,2%
8,0%
6,5%
3,8%
8,0%
0,0%
0,0%
0,0%
0,0%

Just ask your waiter, they love to share!

Beer



TraPPisT Beer

lOCaL HeROeS

Special Belgian offers

Westmalle Tripel (BE)
Orval (BE)
La Trappe Nillis (NL)

Delirium Red (Ghent)
Gentse Strop (Ghent)

Dok Brewery Special (Ghent)

Brussels Beer Project Special (Brussels)

€ 5,50 
€ 6,00 
€ 5,50 

€ 5,50 
€ 5,00

9,5%
6,2%
0,0%

8,0%
6,9%

Dok Brewing Company is a Ghent-based brewery known for its innovative and often 
experimental beers. Located in a former factory hall near Take In, they brew everything 
from classic styles like IPAs and stouts to bold creations with herbs, fruit, or spontaneous 
fermentation. Creativity and quality are at the heart of everything they do.

Brussels Beer Project (BBP) is a forward-thinking Brussels brewery that has been breathing 
new life into Belgian beer tradition since 2013 through creativity, sustainability, and 
collaboration. They operate two breweries in Brussels, one in the Dansaert district and a 
modern facility at the Biestebroekkaai in Anderlecht.

*These offerings and their prices may change from time to time. 

Beer



Cocktails

Mocktails

Cosmopolitan 	  

Pornstar Martini 	

Espresso Martini 

Pisco Sour 

Ghent Mule by Dada Chapel  

Whiskey Sour 

Mojito 

Dark & Stormy by Dada Chapel 

Negroni by Dada Chapel

Mango Spritz	

Cosmopolitan

Sakura

Passion Mule

Spritz Spectaculaire by Dada Chapel

 € 11,50 

 € 12,50 

 € 12,00
 

 € 12,00 

 € 10,00
 

 € 10,00
 

 € 10,50
 

 € 10,50

€11,50

 € 9,00 

  € 9,50 
 

 € 9,50
 

 € 9,00 

€ 9,00 

An absolute classic. Made with cranberry juice and a slightly sour touch

An alcohol-free spritz with a base of mango and lime

A modern classic. Passion fruit, lime and vanilla extract

The original, but without alcohol. Grapefruit and a hint of bitter spritz

A modern classic. A blend of vodka, coffee liqueur and espresso

Japanese cherry blossom drink with non-alcoholic gin, organic cherry juice and lemon

Pisco mixed with cane sugar and lemon. A highly recommended choice

Ginger and passion fruit, brought together in a perfectly balanced mocktail

Violet, iris and a hint of bitter freshness

The ultimate classic, featuring vodka distilled in Ghent by Dada Chapel

A classic and smoky cocktail with a sour aftertaste

An all-time classic. Fresh, sweet, and slightly sour

The classic Dark & Stormy, with rum distilled in Ghent by Dada Chapel

The classic Negroni, made by our friends at Dada Chapel

Cocktails



Our wInE SelecTiON

Rosé Wine

White Wine

Red Wine

Sparkling Wine

Domaine Lafage ‘Coté Rosé’

Beroia ‘Cuvée Laurenne’ 

Heritage Blanc

Weingut Geyerhof ‘Stockwerk’

Beroia ‘Cuvée Madeleine’

Qui Pro Quo 

Canneto Rosso di Montepulciano
 
Barbera d’Asti La Villa

Curious if we have any special wine offers? 

Prosecco Treviso Brut

€ 5,00

€ 5,00 

€ 6,50

€ 6,50

€ 5,00 

€ 6,50 

€ 6,50 

€ 6,50

€ 22,50

€ 22,50
 

€ 27,50

€ 29,00

€ 22,50
 

€ 28,00 

€ 29,00 

€ 34,00

€ 28,00

Glass Bottle

Roussillon FR - Grenache Noir en Cabernet Sauvignon

Languedoc Roussillon (FR) Sauvignon BIO

Kremstal AT - Grüner Veltliner

Sud-Ouest (FR) Chardonnay

Languedoc Roussillon (FR) Syrah & Merlot 2023 BIO

Toscane (IT) Sangiovese, Merlot 2022

Umbria (IT) Montepulciano & Sangiovese 2022

Piemonte (IT) Barbera 2022

Just ask your waiter, they love to share!
*Wine offers are only by bottle! 

W
ines



LiQuORS

Dada Chapel Organic Dry Gin
Dada Chapel Organic Raspberry Gin
Dada Chapel Organic Peach & Yuzu Gin
Copperhead
Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick’s
Marula
Gin Mare

Dada Chapel white Bhrum (Beet Rum)
Dada Chapel aged Bhrum (Brown Beet Rum)
Bacardi carta Blanca (White Rum)
Bacardi carta oro (Brown Rum)

Lagavulin 16°
Bowmore 12°
Jameson
Jack Daniels
Maker’s Mark
Nikka from the barrel

Dada Chapel potato vodka
Smirnoff

  € 10,00 
 € 10,00 
 € 10,00 
 € 11,00 

 € 7,50 
 € 9,00 

€ 11,00 
€ 11,00 

  € 8,00 
 € 9,00 
 € 6,00 
 € 7,50 

€ 14,00 
€ 12,00 

€ 8,00 
€ 8,00 
€ 9,00 

€ 14,50 

€ 8,00
€ 6,50

Gin

Rum

Whiskey

Vodka

Liquors

Dada Chapel is a creative distillery in Ghent, located in an old monastery and 
distilled in a former chapel. They craft bold spirits like gin and rum, inspired by 
the rebellious Dada movement. On weekends, you can visit for tastings, tours, 
or unique events.

*Prices are excluding soft drinks.

About Dada Chapel



HoT DriNkS
Coffee

Tea

Hot Favorites

Espresso 
Doppio Espresso 
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte
Iced Latte
Strong Coffee

Fresh Ginger 
Fresh Mint 
Chamomile 
Four Red Fruits 
Spearmint Green 
Earl Grey 
English Breakfast 
Green Jasmine 

Chai Latte
Matcha Latte
Hot Belgian Chocolate

€ 2,90 
€ 3,30 
€ 3,20 
€ 4,00 
€ 4,20 
€ 4,00 
€ 9,00

€ 4,50 
€ 4,50 
€ 3,70 
€ 3,70 
€ 3,70
€ 3,70
€ 3,70
€ 3,70

€ 4,30 
€ 4,30 
€ 4,50

Irish Coffee, Italian Coffee

H
ot D

rinks



BaR BiteS
Antipasto Italiano

Italian Fries

TAKE IN Fries

Focaccia Parma

Focaccia Bologna

Focaccia Vegetariana

Stracciatella e Pomodorini Plate

€ 14,50

€ 10,00

€ 8,00

€ 11,00

€ 10,00

€ 9,00

€ 12,00

Panzerottini, fiori di zucca, olives

Pesto, dried tomatoes, guanciale

Belgian fries with truffle mayo

Focaccia, rucola, parma, stracciatella

Focaccia, rucola, mortadella, stracciatella

Focaccia, rucola, vegetables, stracciatella

Tomato, rucola, stracciatella

Bites

StaY ConnEctED
Follow us: @takeingent  
on Instagram, Tiktok and Facebook
Stay updated and be the first to know about our events,  
exclusive offers, and vibrant community!



PiZzA

BaR BiTEs

PaStA
Margherita

Pepperoni

Parmigiana 

Peppa Queen 

Mister Buffalo

Tuna La Vista

Vegan me NOW

Pistachio Seduction

Anchovibes

Pollo alla Cacciatora

Porco Nero

Antipasto Italiano

Italian Fries

TAKE IN Fries

Focaccia Parma

Focaccia Bologna

Focaccia Vegetariana

Stracciatella e Pomodorini Plate

€ 14,50

€ 10,00

€ 8,00

€ 11,00

€ 10,00

€ 9,00

€ 12,00

Ragù di Polpetté

Penne all’ Arrabbiata

Spaghetti Cacio e Pepe

Spaghetti alla Carbonara

Fusilloni all’Ortolana

Fusilloni alla Crudaiola (salad)

Fusilloni con pesto alla genovese

Spaghetti al pomodoro

Penne all’Amatriciana

Pasta with Meatballs

Pasta with Green Pesto

Spaghetti Bolognese

Pizza Margherita

Tiramisu

Panna cotta

Please note: Pizza & pasta come from different kitchens and may arrive at slightly different times

€ 13,00

€ 16,00

€ 15,50

€ 16,50

€ 21,00

€ 21,00

€ 17,00

€ 19,00

€ 19,00

€ 19,00

€ 17,00

€ 18,00

€ 15,50

€ 15,50

€ 17,50

€ 15,50

€ 16,00

€ 16,00

€ 15,50

€ 17,50 

€ 12,00

€ 11,00

€ 10,00

€ 10,00

€ 9,00

€ 6,00

Tomato sauce, mozzarella d’Agerola,  
Parmigiano cheese, basil

Panzerottini, fiori di zucca, olives

Traditional tomato sauce with  
grandma’s meatballs

Tomato sauce, Parmigiano cheese, basil,  
Parma ham aged for 2 years, stracciatella cheese 

Focaccia, rucola, mortadella, stracciatella

Fresh tomato sauce  
with seasonal vegetables

Tomato sauce, smoked mozzarella, Parmigiano  
cheese, basil, roasted eggplant

Belgian fries with truffle mayo

Creamy Pecorino cheese sauce with cracked 
black pepper

Zucchini cream, roasted cherry tomatoes,  
eggplant, rucola, basil, vegan mayo

Tomato, rucola, stracciatella

Green basil pesto with peanuts  
and Pecorino cheese

Hunter-style chicken sauce, smoked dried 
ricotta, olives

Tomato sauce, mozzarella d’Agerola,  
Parmigiano cheese, basil, spicy salami

Pesto, dried tomatoes, guanciale

Spicy tomato sauce  
with garlic and parsley

Tuna fillet, smoked mozzarella, grilled cherry tomatoes, 
pickled red onions, onion & parsley powder, baked olives

Focaccia, rucola, vegetables, stracciatella

Fresh pasta salad with tomatoes, basil,  
and aged ricotta

Anchovies, smoked zucchini cream, fried zucchini, 
mozzarella d’Agerola, fresh mint

Classic tomato sauce with crispy guanciale  
and Pecorino cheese

Tomato sauce, smoked mozzarella, Parmigiano  
cheese, basil, ham, mushrooms

Focaccia, rucola, Parma ham, stracciatella

Egg sauce with crispy guanciale,  
Pecorino cheese and black pepper

Smoked mozzarella, mortadella, stracciatella,  
lemon zest, basil, pistachio grains 

Classic tomato sauce

Pancetta, mozzarella d’Agerola, Parmigiano 
cheese, buffalo ricotta, black pepper

KidS

DeSsErT

Supplement Pasta
Straciatella
Parmigiano/Pecorino
Guanciale

€ 3,00
€ 0,50
€ 4,50
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